

Agenda Item

File #: 20-0124

Topic/Discussion Title:

Disclosure Statements for Mayor's Administration:

Chloe (Spiewak) Morroni, Jim Spiewak Reporter/Anchor for KUTV Catherine Kanter, Utah Foundation Eric Biggart, Salt Lake County Democratic Party Mike Reberg, Valley Emergency Communication Center "VECC" Darrin Casper, Utah Performing Arts Center Agency Darrin Casper, Salt Palace Solar, INC Darrin Casper, Wasatch View Solar, LLC Darrin Casper, Salt Lake County Health Clinic, LLC Darrin Casper, Historical Capitol Theater, LLC Darrin Casper, Magna Library, LLC Darrin Casper, Salt Lake County NMTC, LLC Erin Litvack, Jewish Family Services Board of Directors Erin Litvack, Downtown Alliance Board of Directors Erin Litvack, Shelter the Homeless Board of Directors Erin Litvack, State Homeless Coordinative Committee Erin Litvack, David Litvack Senior Policy Advisor for Mayor Erin Mendenhall Erin Litvack, Visit Salt Lake Board of Directors Erin Litvack, Department Heritage and Arts Museum Board Erin Litvack, Housing Connect Erin Litvack, UPD Board of Directors Michelle Hicks, Syracuse City Youth Court Michelle Hicks, Utah Youth Court Association Ze Min Xiao, The Christian Center of Park City Ze Min Xiao, Utah Asian Charitable Foundation Ze Min Xiao, Welcoming America Ze Min Xiao, Utah Humanities Ze Min Xiao, Zions Bank Ze Min Xiao, Governor's Multi-Cultural Commission Ze Min Xiao, Governor's Refugee Advisory Committee Ze Min Xiao, The Children's Center Emma E. Houston, National MS Society - Utah Southern Idaho Chapter Emma E. Houston, Brighter Day Productions, LLC Emma E. Houston, Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc - Upsilon Beta Omega Chapter Emma E. Houston, Pastor France A. Davis Scholarship Foundation Emma E. Houston, Huntsman Cancer Institute Emma E. Houston, International Disaster Relief Committee - Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, INC Emma E. Houston, Community Advisory Board (CAB) - Huntsman Cancer Institute Emma E. Houston, Anne Stirba Cancer Foundation Emma E. Houston, Utah Martin Luther King Commission Emma E. Houston, Utah Diversity Network

File #: 20-0124

Emma E. Houston, YOU GOT THIS! - Interfaith Women's Conference Emma E. Houston, KUED - 7 Utah's PBS Station Emma E. Houston, The History Makers Emma E. Houston, Adobe Karen Hale, UVU Center for the Study of Ethics Appomattox Project Advisory Board Karen Hale, BYU Office of Civic Engagement Leadership External Advisory Board Karen Hale, Utah Debate Commission Karen Hale, PBS Utah Karen Hale, Natural History Museum of Utah Community Advisory Board Karen Hale, Utah Film Center Karen Hale, Envision Utah Board of Directors Karen Hale. Utah Tibetan Foundation Karen Hale, Primary Children's Hospital Community Development Board Karen Hale, Better Days 2020 Karen Hale, Donor Connect Karen Hale, Intermountain Healthcare Community Care Foundation Karen Hale, Intermountain Healthcare Board of Trustees Karen Hale, Primary Children's Hospital Board of Trustees

Description: Click or tap here to enter text.

Requested Action: Choose an item.

Presenter(s): Click or tap here to enter text.

Time Needed: Choose an item.

Time Sensitive: Choose an item.

Specific Time(s): Enter text here - if important to schedule at a specific time, list a few preferred times.

Requesting Staff Member: Click or tap here to enter text.

Will You be Providing a PowerPoint: Choose an item.

Please attach the supporting documentation you plan to provide for the packets. Agenda items must be approved by Wednesday at 11:00 am. While not ideal, if PowerPoint presentations are not yet ready, you can submit them by 10 am the Friday morning prior to the COW meeting. Items without documentation may be withheld from consideration for that COW meeting.